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Women / XG / 12 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Shovelson762
Classic

8.300 9.400 9.1509.150 36.000
6T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Reese Williams793
Classic

8.300 9.250 9.0509.200 35.800
6T 3T 1T 5T 2 

2 

Malayne Parrish689
Legacy

8.100 9.300 9.1009.000 35.500
12T 2 4T 4 3T

3T

Abigail Kristensen732
TAGSEP

8.500 8.900 9.3008.800 35.500
2T 12T 6 1 3T

3T

Lindsay Thompson791
Classic

8.400 8.700 9.0509.200 35.350
4T 16T 1T 5T 5 

5 

Lauren Roberts759
Classic

8.400 9.250 9.0008.400 35.050
4T 3T 12T 7T 6 

6 

Kendall Mindt758
Classic

8.500 9.100 8.8008.600 35.000
2T 5 8 16T 7 

7 

Lauren Perry721
Legacy

8.200 9.000 9.2008.300 34.700
10T 7T 15 2 8 

8 

Reese Holmstrom754
Classic

8.300 8.900 8.7508.650 34.600
6T 12T 7 18 9 

9 

Hope Naegelen816
Flex

7.500 9.000 8.9509.000 34.450
21T 7T 4T 9 10 

10 

Sydney Busse717
Classic

8.800 8.600 8.9008.050 34.350
1 20 17 10T 11 

11 

Eva Larson804
Crowley's

8.100 8.900 8.8508.450 34.300
12T 12T 11 12T 12 

12 

Ariana Mastenbrook688
Legacy

8.300 9.000 8.5008.400 34.200
6T 7T 12T 20T 13 

13 

Olivia Shober818
Flex

8.000 8.700 8.8508.550 34.100
14T 16T 9T 12T 14 

14 

Ella Alama711
Classic

7.700 9.000 9.0008.350 34.050
19 7T 14 7T 15 

15 

Danika Rollins674
Dynamic FL

7.500 9.000 8.9008.000 33.400
21T 7T 18T 10T 16 

16 

Kate Bowman716
Classic

7.400 9.050 8.8507.900 33.200
23 6 20 12T 17 

17 

Arieana Hayton813
Flex

8.000 8.900 8.8007.450 33.150
14T 12T 21 16T 18 

18 

Harriette Davies773
Tobler

8.200 8.000 8.8508.000 33.050
10T 21 18T 12T 19 

19 

Summer Kaeppe803
Crowley's

8.000 8.700 8.5007.350 32.550
14T 16T 22 20T 20 

20 

Jillian Mertig744
Team UP

7.600 7.900 8.4508.550 32.500
20 22 9T 23 21 

21 

Elise Seburg781
Tobler

8.000 7.600 8.5508.150 32.300
14T 23 16 19 22 

22 

Ellie Groen671
Dynamic FL

7.800 8.700 8.5007.150 32.150
18 16T 23 20T 23 

23 
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